
DATE DAY PHASE II - 3RD YEAR

04.06.2018 Monday Written Paper I

07.06.2018 Thursday Written Paper II

20.06.2018 Wednesday OSCE

21.06.2018 Thursday -

22.06.2018 Friday -

23.06.2018 Saturday -

24.06.2018 Sunday -

25.06.2018 Monday Orals  

26.06.2018 Tuesday Orals  

27.06.2018 Wednesday Board of Examiners Meeting

28.06.2018 Thursday Faculty Council
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